Armed Forces Deta”ed tab|eS

1. As you may know, Canada's mission in Afghanistan is to conclude in 2011. Based on what you have seen, read or heard, do you strongly support, somewhat support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose the use
of Canada's troops for security and combat efforts against the Taliban and Al Qaeda in Afghanistan?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1001 504 497 153 418 430 86 293 478 144
Weighted 1001 484 517 279 397 324 106* 387 326 181
Strongly Support 222 150 72 42 93 87 23 93 74 32
22% 31% 14% 15% 23% 27% 22% 24% 23% 17%
B C C
Somewhat Support 258 113 145 82 91 85 24 92 88 56
26% 23% 28% 29% 23% 26% 22% 24% 27% 31%
Somewhat Oppose 215 84 131 58 84 73 26 65 69 55
21% 17% 25% 21% 21% 22% 24% 17% 21% 31%
A GH
Strongly Oppose 234 115 119 65 101 69 27 98 74 35
23% 24% 23% 23% 25% 21% 26% 25% 23% 19%
Don't know 71 23 48 32 29 10 6 39 22 4
7% 5% 9% 11% 7% 3% 6% 10% 7% 2%
A E E | |
Summary
Top2Box (Support) 481 263 217 125 184 172 a7 185 162 87
48% 54% 42% 45% 46% 53% 44% 48% 50% 48%
B
Low2Box (Oppose) 449 199 251 123 185 142 53 163 143 90
45% 41% 49% 44% 46% 44% 50% 42% 44% 50%
A
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2. There has been some talk recently about what Canada should do after our military mission is supposed to finish in 2011. Which of the following would you be most likely to support? The government should...

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1001 504 497 153 418 430 86 293 478 144
Weighted 1001 484 517 279 397 324 106* 387 326 181
Bring all of our troops home 516 229 288 138 219 160 59 214 163 81
52% 47% 56% 49% 55% 49% 55% 55% 50% 44%
A |
Keep troops there but have them do 267 143 124 7 85 105 21 86 92 68
something like train Afghani soldiers or
police officers
27% 29% 24% 28% 21% 32% 20% 22% 28% 38%
D FGH
Extend our current role and mission as 136 82 54 34 54 48 16 50 46 23
required
14% 17% 10% 12% 14% 15% 16% 13% 14% 13%
B
Don't know 82 31 51 30 39 12 10 37 25 9
8% 6% 10% 11% 10% 4% 10% 10% 8% 5%
E E
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1_1. (As a Canadian, | am proud of the men and women who serve in our armed forces) The following is alist of words, phrases and attributes that might be used to describe your view of the Canadian armed forces.

Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with each on a 10 point scale with '1' representing the most disagreement that you would have and '10' being the highest level of agreement that you would

have:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1001 504 497 153 418 430 86 293 478 144
Weighted 1001 484 517 279 397 324 106* 387 326 181

Most agreement - 10 510 254 256 99 218 193 55 213 179 64
51% 52% 50% 36% 55% 60% 52% 55% 55% 35%

C C | | |

9 129 58 70 27 53 49 13 55 44 17
13% 12% 14% 10% 13% 15% 12% 14% 13% 9%

8 96 43 53 34 34 28 6 31 23 37
10% 9% 10% 12% 8% 9% 5% 8% 7% 20%
FGH

7 75 35 41 26 30 19 6 22 24 23
8% 7% 8% 9% 8% 6% 6% 6% 7% 13%

G

6 39 24 15 23 7 9 5 7 12 14
4% 5% 3% 8% 2% 3% 5% 2% 4% 8%

DE G

5 84 34 50 41 29 14 7 30 31 16
8% 7% 10% 15% 7% 4% 7% 8% 9% 9%

DE

4 9 7 2 0 6 3 2 1 2 4
1% 1% 0 - 1% 1% 2% 0 1% 2%

3 16 10 6 10 4 2 1 6 4 5
2% 2% 1% 4% 1% 0 1% 2% 1% 3%

E
2 11 4 7 5 4 1 4 3 3 1
1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0 4% 1% 1% 0
G

Most disagreement - 1 33 16 17 14 14 6 8 18 6 1

3% 3% 3% 5% 3% 2% 7% 5% 2% 1%
HI HI
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1_1. (As a Canadian, | am proud of the men and women who serve in our armed forces) The following is alist of words, phrases and attributes that might be used to describe your view of the Canadian armed forces.
Please indicate your level of agreement or disagreement with each on a 10 point scale with '1' representing the most disagreement that you would have and '10' being the highest level of agreement that you would

have:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Summary
Top3Box (Agreement) 734 355 379 160 304 270 73 299 245 117
73% 73% 73% 57% 76% 83% 69% 7% 75% 65%
C CD | |
Low3Box (Disagreement) 60 30 30 29 22 9 12 27 13 7
6% 6% 6% 10% 5% 3% 12% 7% 4% 4%
E HI
Mean 8.3 8.3 8.3 7.5 8.5 8.9 8.0 8.4 8.5 8.0
C CD |
Std Dev 24 24 24 2.6 2.3 1.9 29 25 2.2 2.1
Std Err 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.3 0.1 0.1 0.2
Median 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0
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